

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal.No.3383/2000

MOHAMMED TAJER ALI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHENDER KUMAR GANDHI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Stay to continue until further orders.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Meena Trikha)
Court Master